
 女子100m
ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　11組
1組 7組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属

1 5152 田中　奈菜(3) 中央中 1 238 前田　紘香(2) 武生東高

2 3546 中山　結香(2) 春江中 2 1732 竹内　　愛華(2) 足羽中

3 265 宮本　さくら(2) 敦賀高 3 1435 五十嵐　瑠音(3) 成和中

4 43 幅田　紗矢(3) 大野高 4 1 西端　葵(2) 三国高

5 256 加畑　美湖(3) 敦賀高 5 1441 石田　奈瑞菜(2) 成和中

6 257 加藤　杏奈(3) 敦賀高 6 3545 大﨑　真奈(2) 春江中

7 8201 森川　芽衣(2) 上中中 7 1434 石村　日彩(3) 成和中

8 375 川﨑　乃愛(3) クロスウィング 8 1437 谷口　葵梨(3) 成和中
2組 8組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属

1 7376 宮松　志希(3) 粟野中 1 3549 清水　美咲(1) 春江中

2 261 北川　柚芽夏(2) 敦賀高 2 3550 岡田　琉那(1) 春江中

3 3547 塩谷　芹(2) 春江中 3 5042 山元　柊奈(3) 鯖江中

4 45 山腰　睦(2) 大野高 4 7313 彦瀬　媛里(2) 粟野中

5 231 吉田　葉織(3) 武生東高 5 5204 田中　晴乃(2) 東陽中

6 7378 友佐　優来(3) 粟野中 6 5179 牧野　綺羅(2) 中央中

7 82 菅江　芙咲(3) 高志高 7 1722 吉田　結名(3) 足羽中

8 262 木村　朱里(2) 敦賀高 8 3552 手塚　理央(1) 春江中
3組 9組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属

1 5024 望月　心晴(3) 鯖江中 1 1731 土橋　　莉子(2) 足羽中

2 237 堀内　彩凪(2) 武生東高 2 6 見奈美　杏那(2) 三国高

3 42 南向　未映(3) 大野高 3 1726 津田　美幸(3) 足羽中

4 5021 徳橋　美咲(3) 鯖江中 4 5045 杉田　千純(3) 鯖江中

5 5177 齋藤　可恋(2) 中央中 5 5040 山本　百華(3) 鯖江中

6 5054 高橋　優香(2) 鯖江中 6 1430 宮西　陽菜(3) 成和中

7 171 菊川　郁琳(2) 福井商 7 1162 江向　彩(2) 光陽中

8 3543 小林　菜月(2) 春江中 8 1042 金田　彩芭(2) 明倫中
4組 10組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属

1 1438 三澤　萌依(3) 成和中 1 5203 五十子　さら(2) 東陽中

2 315 朽木　純(2) 若狭高 2 5063 小柳　亜由美(2) 鯖江中

3 311 塚本　葉奈(3) 若狭高 3 1038 元木　優菜(3) 明倫中

4 86 藤本　来瞳(3) 高志高 4 5229 村岡　佑霞(1) 東陽中

5 5027 助田　夕夏(3) 鯖江中 5 3553 橋本　茉奈(1) 春江中

6 5026 丸田　琴音(3) 鯖江中 6 7330 村中　琴美(2) 粟野中

7 318 出口　千尋(2) 若狭高 7 1041 勝木　美結(2) 明倫中

8 1040 今村　和香(2) 明倫中 8 5062 川端　七海(2) 鯖江中
5組 11組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属

1 1436 前川　楓(3) 成和中 1 1618 松川　 夕都(3) 灯明寺中

2 1721 野坂　茉名(3) 足羽中 2 1620 井手　真子(3) 灯明寺中

3 3551 高松　亜理紗(1) 春江中 3 234 田代　美空(2) 武生東高

4 46 島田　美優(2) 大野高 4 5182 古谷　果音(2) 中央中

5 60 壺内　美思(3) 勝山高 5 4 松山　生歩(2) 三国高

6 7375 深町　美翔(3) 粟野中 6 1615 菊川　悠杏(3) 灯明寺中

7 1433 梶岡　咲智(3) 成和中 7 1616 城川　凜(3) 灯明寺中

8 1431 吉長　望(3) 成和中 8 1633 法邑　未来(2) 灯明寺中
6組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属

1 5184 林　愛莉(2) 中央中

2 1442 鈴木　初菜(2) 成和中

3 89 濱本　実優(2) 高志高

4 5206 黒田　紅葉(2) 東陽中

5 5046 中谷　月伊那(3) 鯖江中

6 87 三田村　幸菜(3) 高志高

7 1174 樋田　奈々香(3) 光陽中
8 1173 谷口　亜里紗(3) 光陽中



 女子300m
ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　4組

1組 3組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
1 1
2 82 菅江　芙咲(3) 高志高 2
3 265 宮本　さくら(2) 敦賀高 3 1436 前川　楓(3) 成和中
4 257 加藤　杏奈(3) 敦賀高 4 1437 谷口　葵梨(3) 成和中
5 256 加畑　美湖(3) 敦賀高 5 149 深山　流空(2) 足羽高
6 264 橋本　さくら(2) 敦賀高 6 1434 石村　日彩(3) 成和中
7 260 野村　美桜(3) 敦賀高 7 148 牧野　彩花(2) 足羽高
8 216 荒木　明寿香(3) 武生高 8 375 川﨑　乃愛(3) クロスウィング

2組 4組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
1 1
2 89 濱本　実優(2) 高志高 2
3 1442 鈴木　初菜(2) 成和中 3 3546 中山　結香(2) 春江中
4 145 川端　夏乃(3) 足羽高 4 87 三田村　幸菜(3) 高志高
5 84 長谷川　美海(3) 高志高 5 3547 塩谷　芹(2) 春江中
6 147 酒井　利菜(2) 足羽高 6 3 松浦　多希(2) 三国高
7 83 辻井　香菜(3) 高志高 7 5205 酒井　優良(2) 東陽中
8 45 山腰　睦(2) 大野高 8 3551 高松　亜理紗(1) 春江中

 女子800m
ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　3組

1組 3組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
1 7372 松本　実咲(3) 粟野中 1 64 小林　みすず(2) 勝山高
2 5058 堀　瑠海(2) 鯖江中 2 1630 黒川　陽彩(2) 灯明寺中
3 316 芝　ひまり(2) 若狭高 3 1619 有田　萌華(3) 灯明寺中
4 7373 竹中　穂花(3) 粟野中 4 1621 江見　聖姫(3) 灯明寺中
5 7371 原田　桃羽(2) 粟野中 5 1171 岡田　真歩(3) 光陽中
6 44 正津　菜々子(3) 大野高 6 90 山本　沙樹(2) 高志高
7 223 小川　桃依(2) 武生高 7 317 菅原　すみれ(2) 若狭高
8 260 野村　美桜(3) 敦賀高 8 7377 稲葉　ほのか(3) 粟野中
9 5031 佐々木　由良(3) 鯖江中 9 5056 清水　みらの(2) 鯖江中

10 221 山田　佳奈(3) 武生高 10 312 飛永　朱莉(3) 若狭高
11 309 清常　優衣(3) 若狭高 11 1730 八十川　　渚(2) 足羽中
12 5061 堀　結葉(2) 鯖江中

2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
1 1728 八木　遙夏(3) 足羽中
2 5243 田村　寧々(1) 東陽中
3 1035 小野　晶咲(3) 明倫中
4 1724 小林　日向(3) 足羽中
5 5173 吉田　真由(2) 中央中
6 5034 遠野　琴菜(3) 鯖江中
7 1432 櫻井　桃菜(3) 成和中
8 3540 齋藤　花音(2) 春江中
9 1444 前田　美羽(2) 成和中

10 1443 福田　妃那乃(2) 成和中
11 5241 清水　凜(1) 東陽中
12 7314 松本　珠優(2) 粟野中

 女子1500m  女子300ｍH
決　勝　 決　勝　
ORD ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属 ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
1 7372 松本　実咲(3) 粟野中 1
2 1432 櫻井　桃菜(3) 成和中 2 3 松浦　多希(2) 三国高
3 41 小山　詩織(3) 大野高 3 148 牧野　彩花(2) 足羽高
4 307 東　優奈(3) 若狭高 4 5185 藏元　真莉奈(2) 中央中
5 7329 堀田　友碧(2) 粟野中 5 311 塚本　葉奈(3) 若狭高
6 5172 山田　稚乃(2) 中央中 6 220 松成　沙弥香(3) 武生高
7 1727 福野　亜美(3) 足羽中 7 69 石橋　瑚桃(3) 藤島高
8 1443 福田　妃那乃(2) 成和中
9 308 荒木　汐羽(3) 若狭高

10 223 小川　桃依(2) 武生高
11 5208 酒井　心希(2) 東陽中
12 5240 井上　祐佳(1) 東陽中
13 306 赤井　七夕子(3) 若狭高
14 5022 田中　聖菜(3) 鯖江中
15 3540 齋藤　花音(2) 春江中
16 5 大久保　真衣(2) 三国高
17 7373 竹中　穂花(3) 粟野中
18 1444 前田　美羽(2) 成和中
19 5159 今西　希(3) 中央中
20 7371 原田　桃羽(2) 粟野中
21 5209 清水　葵生(2) 東陽中
22 64 小林　みすず(2) 勝山高
23 5034 遠野　琴菜(3) 鯖江中



 女子100mH(0.838m)

1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
3 262 木村　朱里(2) 敦賀高
4 235 大久保　守移(2) 武生東高
5 261 北川　柚芽夏(2) 敦賀高
6 219 澤田　茉綾(3) 武生高

中学女子100mH(0.762m)
ﾀｲﾑﾚｰｽ　3組

1組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
1
2 5153 岸上　花(3) 中央中
3 7376 宮松　志希(3) 粟野中
4 7375 深町　美翔(3) 粟野中
5 5021 徳橋　美咲(3) 鯖江中
6 1438 三澤　萌依(3) 成和中
7 5024 望月　心晴(3) 鯖江中
8 1441 石田　奈瑞菜(2) 成和中

2組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
1
2 1163 筧　海愛(2) 光陽中
3 1036 竹内　心(3) 明倫中
4 7313 彦瀬　媛里(2) 粟野中
5 3543 小林　菜月(2) 春江中
6 7378 友佐　優来(3) 粟野中
7 1430 宮西　陽菜(3) 成和中
8 1172 志田　歩未(3) 光陽中

3組
ﾚｰﾝ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名 所属
1
2 5204 田中　晴乃(2) 東陽中
3 1615 菊川　悠杏(3) 灯明寺中
4 5205 酒井　優良(2) 東陽中
5 5062 川端　七海(2) 鯖江中
6 5242 杉原　歩佳(1) 東陽中
7 1620 井手　真子(3) 灯明寺中
8


